Pr
ec
is
io
n
Po
ts
ET

RV4 SERIES POTENTIOMETERS
50
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Resistance
Tol.
Features:
• Hot molded carbon element
• Gold-plated terminals
• Stainless-steel shaft and housing
• Quality meeting or exceeding
MIL-R-94-QPL listed
882-RV4LAYSA502A RV4LAYSA502A A 5K 10% 500V 12.54 11.40 9.98 9.12
882-RV4LAYSA103A RV4LAYSA103A A 10K 10% 500V 12.54 11.40 9.98 9.12
882-RV4LAYSA503A RV4LAYSA503A A 50K 10% 500V 12.54 11.40 9.98 9.12
882-RV4NAYSD101A RV4NAYSD101A B 100 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD501A RV4NAYSD501A B 500 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD102A RV4NAYSD102A B 1K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD252A RV4NAYSD252A B 2.5K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD502A RV4NAYSD502A B 5K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD103A RV4NAYSD103A B 10K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD503A RV4NAYSD503A B 50K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD104A RV4NAYSD104A B 100K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSD105A RV4NAYSD105A B 1M 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSJ102A RV4NAYSJ102A C 1K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSJ502A RV4NAYSJ502A C 5K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
882-RV4NAYSJ103A RV4NAYSJ103A C 10K 10% 500V 12.01 10.92 9.56 8.73
DIMENSIONS: in.
A
25101
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics

Mechanical Specifications:
• Mechanical rotation: 295º
• Operating torque: 5 oz/in. to 6 oz/in.
• Rotational life: 25,000 cycles
Environmental Specifications:
• Operating temperature: -65ºC to +125ºC
• Resistance to soldering heat: 350ºC for 5 seconds
• Load life: 1000 hours at 70ºC
50
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. ResistanceTol.
882-RV6LAYSA102A RV6LAYSA102A 1K D 10% 350V 14.27 12.98 11.36 10.38
882-RV6LAYSA502A RV6LAYSA502A 5K D 10% 350V 14.27 12.98 11.36 10.38
882-RV6LAYSA103A RV6LAYSA103A 10K D 10% 350V 14.27 12.98 11.36 10.38
882-RV6NAYSD102A RV6NAYSD102A 1K E 10% 350V 12.98 11.80 10.32 9.44
882-RV6NAYSD502A RV6NAYSD502A 5K E 10% 350V 12.98 11.80 10.32 9.44
882-RV6NAYSD103A RV6NAYSD103A 10K E 10% 350V 12.98 11.80 10.32 9.44
25101
Value
(Ohms)
Operating